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GRIEG Black pendant lamp

Ref. 29654

Classic pendant for indoor lighting made from metal, glass
and textile shade. 5 X E14 40W. Bulb(s) not included. We
recommend our energy saving bulb ref. 16210 FARO VELA

PUNTA E14 9W 2700K T2 3U.

Specifications

Bulb:

Bulb included:

IP:

Class:

Material:
Recommended bulb:

Description of recommended
Bulb:

Length:
Net Width:
Height:
Diameter:
Net Weight:

Volume:

5 x E14 40W

No

20

I

Metal, glass and textile shade
16210

FARO VELA PUNTA E14 9W 2700K T2
3U

450 mm
450 mm
1560 mm
450 @
4,22 kg

0,075 m3

C/Dinamica 1, Pol. Ind. Santa Rita-08755 Castellbisbal-Barcelona-Spain

902 165 166-937 723 949 |

+34 937 723 965 | +34 937 723 967

Date: 10/06/2014

Category: Interior Lighting
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